124 New products 2015 www.hpceurope.com
0,15 €
Self adhesive
Zero L Price each
Part number Orientation point Division Marking (mm) 1 to 24
 Horizontal ruler - self adhesive
REGA1-250HD horizontal left 1mm bottom 250 19,57 F
REGA1-500HD horizontal left 1mm bottom 500 27,09 F
REGA1-750HD horizontal left 1mm bottom 750 41,77 F
REGA1-1000HD horizontal left 1mm bottom 1000 67,02 F
 Vertical ruler - self adhesive
REGA1-250VB vertical top 1mm left 250 19,57 F
REGA1-500VB vertical top 1mm left 500 27,09 F
REGA1-750VB vertical top 1mm left 750 41,77 F
REGA1-1000VB vertical top 1mm left 1000 67,02 F
 Vernier - self adhesive
REGA-VER-HD horizontal left - top - 11,10 F
REGA-VER-VB vertical top - right - 11,10 F
 Zero reference point - self adhesive